Meeting:

THE DECADE THAT WAS AND IS

Record: 0879 A e 6

Date: 1.Jan, 1980
Time: 17.00

Place:  nroat jaly

No

Speaker

Country

Re-

Notes typéd

i

425

431
439

486

487

507

518

534
637

651
652

519

SOEDERLUND, Gunnar

lars

SOEDERLUND, Gunnar

SQEDERLUND, Gunnar

HUNGWE, Kedmond

DE BRAAKE, Jos

SEEDERLUND, Gunnar
HORE-RUTHVEN, James

SOEDERLUND, Gunnar

EKDARL Marjia

soederlund Gunnar

AHIMAN Hakan

Sweden

Norway

Sweden

Sweden

Zimbabwe

Zimbabwe

Great Britai

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Hweden

4

Welcome to the new decade,
Welcome to Norwegians.

presents Norwegians (from Bergen)

What we have done here while they
met in Lausanne. Work-shép of how
to live relevant to the world of
today.

Decade of disasters, but also God
at work. Look back on decade,
What stands out? ....Everything
that happened. Bad things - ggod
things.

Intro

Decede started with us in the
headlines. How whites and Blacks
met, Youth leader came back
different from Caux. I did not
expect in London any signature,
There is an elemént of change of
heart. Smith. Bishop. Through
some of the people who met them
regularly. Peace= a gift from God,

War has cost 2 lot., What the White
have done. What has made them like
they are. I would like to identify
I am also responsible though they
call me a liberal, I'm deeply sorry
Committment to build a new country
in 1980ies.

o

fegt

Two most populous nations is China
and India.

Vision of former Prlme'Mlnlster of
China. 8

India: Rajmohan Gandhl

The reason for my being here is
that I have decide to do what I
feel is right deepest down in my
heart. I saw that my future dould
ve a positive mrt of the whole
worlds future.

Faster conference in Sweden.

-

Resorded hyy



