Meeting: THE DECADE THAT WAS AND IS

Record:

0879 A

Date:

1.Jan.1980

Time:

17.00

		Place: Great Hall		
No	Speaker	Country	Notes	Re- typed
425	SOEDERLUND, Gunnar	Sweden	Welcome to the new decade. Welcome to Norwegians.	
431	lars	Norway	presents Norwegians (from Bergen)	
439	SOEDERLUND, Gunnar	Sweden	What we have done here while they met in Lausanne. Work-ship of how to live relevant to the world of today. Decade of disasters, but also God at work. Look back on decade. What stands out? Everything that happened. Bad things - good things.	
486	SOEDERLUND, Gunnar	Sweden	Intro	
487	HUNGWE, Kedmond	Zimbabwe	Decade started with us in the headlines. How whites and Blacks met. Youth leader came back different from Caux. I did not expect in London any signature. There is an element of change of heart. Smith. Bishop. Through some of the people who met them regularly. Peace= a gift from God.	Bijmengalaning menderakanska da da masa
507	DE BRAAKE, Jos	Zimbabwe	War has cost a lot. What the White have done. What has made them like they are. I would like to identify I am also responsible though they call me a liberal. I'm deeply sorr Committment to build a new country in 1980ies.	
518	SUEDERLUND, Gunnar			
519	HORE-RUTHVEN, James	Great Britai	n Two most populous nations is China and India. Vision of former Prime Minister of China. India: Rajmohan Gandhi	1
534	SOEDERLUND, Gunnar	Sweden		
637	EKDAHL Marja	Sweden	The reason for my being here is that I have decide to do what I feel is right deepest down in my heart. I saw that my future dould be a positive part of the whole worlds future.	
651	soederlund Gunnar	Sweden		
652	AHLMAN Hakan	Sweden	Easter conference in Sweden.	